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SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL LABEL STYLE

Federal American Indian
Reservation ELKO CLNY 1005

Off-Reservation
Trust Land T4045

State (or statistically
equivalent entity) FLORIDA 12

County (or statistically
equivalent entity)

TALBOT
041

Incorporated Place (Not Labeled)

Unified School District
Garrett County Public

Schools (00360)

Water Body Walker Lk

U S C E N S U S B U R E A U

39.001082N
77.152393W

39.001082N
76.876698W

38.785954N
76.877114W

38.785954N
77.151978W

All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2010. The boundaries shown on this
map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and tabulation purposes only; their
depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not constitute a determination of
jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement. 
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